
CLASSIFIEDS DISPLAY SIZES

1 Col

2 Col

3 Col

4 Col

5 Col

6 Col

7 Col

8 Col

Folio

30.7018 
mm

63.46 mm

96.21 mm

128.96 mm

Total Image Area - Width 260 mm
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161.72 mm

194.47 mm

227.23 mm

260 mm

The strength of ACM comes 
from the diversity of our 
markets and the trust our 
readers have in our brands. 

T11
45 x 63

T12
45 x 129

T14
45 x 260

T23
92 x 194

T21
92 x 63

T22
92 x 129

T24
92 x 260

T43
186 x 194

T31
139 x 63

T32
139 x 129

T34
139 x 260

T63
280 x 194

T41
186 x 63

T42
186 x 129

T44
186 x 260

T83*
374 x 194

T51
233 x 63

T52
233 x 129

T64*
280 x 260

T81
374 x 63

T82
374 x 129

T74* 
328 x 260

T84
374 x 260

T88
374 x 550

Code
Specs (mm)

* only for Real Estate & Motoring

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

8  
MODULES  

WIDE

MODULAR DISPLAY SIZES

Code
Specs (mm)

Code
Specs (mm)

Code
Specs (mm)

Code
Specs (mm)

4  
MODULES  

WIDE

3  
MODULES  

WIDE

2 
MODULES  

WIDE

1  
MODULE  

WIDE


